DETAILS

Mixer type

Material

Texture

Strenghtening plate

Max worktop thickness

Mixer hole

Rotating angle

Cartrigde

FEATURES

Mixer Tap Atomo

Mixer Taps
Code: 8550 000

Single lever mixer tap with rotating barrel and extractable shower head.

AlSI 304 stainless steel

Satin

@50 mm

70 mm

@35 mm

180°

With ceramic discs
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180 ° rotation

Extractable head The head of the tap is extractable, in order to easily reach any area of the sink.
Strenghtening plate Foster's mixer taps are equipped with the strenghtening plate that offers perfect stability on
any sink.
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TECHNICAL DATA

i

220

205

165

MAX 70

400
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